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Outward Opening Window Head - Reveal Fix System:
Cladding:
Version:
Scale:DISCLAIMER: All details are for indicative purposes only. Installation methods should comply with manufacturers recommendations and relevant NZ Building Code regulations & Standards.
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Optional 30 mm flange addon

Architrave finish wall line

Gib finish wall line

Reveal depth to fit construction

8

7
0

7
0

15

2555

20

129

Outward Opening Window Jamb - Reveal Fix System:
Cladding:
Version:
Scale:DISCLAIMER: All details are for indicative purposes only. Installation methods should comply with manufacturers recommendations and relevant NZ Building Code regulations & Standards.
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Optional 30 mm flange addon

Reveal depth to fit construction
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Outward Opening Window Sill - Reveal Fix System:
Cladding:
Version:
Scale:DISCLAIMER: All details are for indicative purposes only. Installation methods should comply with manufacturers recommendations and relevant NZ Building Code regulations & Standards.
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